

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 7066/2022

(Balvindersingh s/o. Jagatsingh Saggu Vs. M/s. Shree Steel Casting Pvt. Ltd.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.

DATED : 29/11/2022.

Stand over after three weeks.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue.

(VINAY JOSHI, J.)

Gohane