



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 7066 OF 2022

Balvindersingh S/o. Jagatsingh Saggu

..VS..

M/s. Shree Steel Casting Pvt. Ltd., through Managing Director Mr. Manoj Maheshwari

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. S. P. Bodalkar, Advocate for Petitioner.

Mr. Akhtar Nawab Ansari, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.

DATED : 24th APRIL, 2025

1. By consent of the parties, list the matter on
02.05.2025.

2. Interim order to continue till next date.

(SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)